Exhibit A

Members Of The Creditors Committee For Reimbursement Of Expenses (First Monthly)

Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
715, 1013 | TOTAL: NA $5,564.03 NA $5,472.20
Sitrick And Company Inc. (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
793,1153 | TOTAL: $49,542.50 $1,057.31 $49,487.50 $973.31
Baker & McKenzie LLP (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
794, 1304 | TOTAL: | $404,763.28 $6,326.12 $360,874.29 $764.92
The Gordian Group, LLC (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
795,1194 | TOTAL: | $225,000.00 $46,687.30 $225,000.00 $45,898.94
Ernst & Young LLP (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
796, 1162 | TOTAL: | $615,030.00 $1,829.00 $606,680.00 $991.00
KPMG LLP (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
797,1211 | TOTAL: | $1,542,516.75 $105,939.23 $1,537,091.75 $105,443.23
Latham & Watkins LLP (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
799, 1241 | TOTAL: | $3,219,767.75 $90,268.17 $3,206,272.50 $79,382.35

DM3\1191641.1
LA\2028740.4




LA\2028740.4DM3\1191641.1

Duane Morris (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
800, 1198 | TOTAL: | $280,923.00 $12,037.98 $277,048.00 $11,344.19
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor, LLP (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
802, 1305 | TOTAL: $67,848.50 $8,100.48 $67,848.50 $8,100.48
FTI Consulting, Inc. (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested { Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
806, 1038 | TOTAL: $440,000.00 $21,263.14 $440,000.00 $20,685.80
Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati, P.C. (First Quarterly)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
894, 1305 | TOTAL: $125,914.00 $591.83 $125,914.00 $591.83
King & Spalding (First Monthly OCP)
Fee Application and Total Fees Total Requested | Fees Allowed on Expenses
Fee Auditor Report Requested Expenses Interim Basis Allowed on
Docket Nos. Interim Basis
1042, 1305 | TOTAL: $23,958.00 $0 $23,958.00 $0
2




